BAR TULIA MERCATO

9118 Strada Place, Naples, Florida 34108
239.438.1031 - BarTulia.com
IG@BarTuliaMercato - FB@BarTulia462
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SWEET DREAMS ARE MADE OF THIS...

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Date Sponge Cake Soaked In Toffee Sauce, Salted Caramel Gelato, Tuile, Oranges 15

Nutella Cheesecake (GF)

Hazelnut Short Crust, Nutella, Chocolate Glaze, Candied Hazelnuts, Ferrero Rocher 15

Cannoli Stack
House Cannoli, Sweet Ricotta Filling, Pistachios, Amarena Cherries, Fudge Sauce 15

Osteria Tulia’s Tiramisu

Sugared Lady Fingers-Espresso Whipped Mascarpone & Cacao 15

Vanilla Affogato
Vanilla Gelato, Whipped Cream, Espresso & Waffle Cone 15

AMARO

13 Cynar

12 Bosca Cardamaro

14 Fratelli Averna

12 Ramazotti

15 Nonino Quintessentia
14 Amaro Montenegro
12 Meletti Amaro

SCOTCH - BOURBON -RUM

21
26
25
19
33
20
15
40
15
14
17

Macallan 12 year
Lagavulin 16 year
Balvenie « 14 year Caribbean Cask
Laphroaig -+ 10 year
Glenfiddich - 15 year
Glenlivet « 12 year
Angel's Envy
Whistlepig « 12 year
Woodford Reserve
Diplomatico Reserve
Plantation XO

GRAPPA

16 Jacopo Poli Sarpa

23 Jacopo Poli Sassicaia

15 Nardini Acqua di Cedro

18 Bonollo Grappa di Amarone

CORDIALS E LIQUORE

13
14
17
16
26
13
13

3.50
3.75
5.00
4.50
4.00
4.50

Limoncello Tulia

Meletti Sambuca

Bordiga Centum Herbis

Vin Santo 2017 Il Palazzo

Hennessy VS Cognac

Smith Woodhouse 10 Year Tawny Port
Fonseca Late Bottle Vintage Ruby Port

CAFFE
Danesi Coffee Roasters Drip Coffee

Danesi Coffee Roasters Espresso
Danesi Coffee Espresso Doppio

Cappuccino
Espresso Macchiato

Caffe Latte






